by the Institution 

Licence fee rate 

(based  on the 

ex-factory 

price) 

Year-wise 

minimum 

licence fee 

(after rebate) 

Year-wise 

maximum licence 

fee (after rebate) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

(1) Fruit based product 0.07% 

Taka 1500 (one 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3000000 

(thirty lac)  

(2) Milk and milk based 

product 

0.10% 

Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac)  

(3) Oil based food product 0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(4) Carbohydrate based food 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(5) Beverage product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac)  

(6) Spice and Spice based 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(7) Forest based product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred) 

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(8) Chemical (general) 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

13190 evsjv‡`k †M‡RU, AwZwi³, †deªæqvwi 19, 2026 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

(9) Writing materials 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(10) Leather and leather 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(11) Plastic and plastic 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(12) Cosmetic product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(13) Fertilizer and pesticide 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five) lac  

(14) Textile and Textile based 

product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(15) Textile Machinery and 

accessories 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(16) Electric goods/appliance 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five) lac  

(17) Electric Wire 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(18) Building materials 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred)  

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five lac) 

(19) Engineering (general) 

product 

0.10% Taka3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred) 

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five) lac  

(20) Glass, ceramics and 

melamine based product 

0.10% Taka 3500 (three 

thousand and five 

hundred) 

Taka 3500000 

(thirty five) lac  

Part-B 

Amount of maximum payable licence fee after paying minimum and Level-based 

tiered rebates 

(See column 4 and 5 of Part-A) 

Rate of 

licence 

fee 

Maximum 

payable fee 

(BDT) 

after paying